
Year: 2025
Make: Chevrolet
Model: Trax FWD 4dr ACTIV
VIN: KL77LKEP8SC036475

Engine: 3 Cylinder Engine
Transmission: 6-SPEED AUTOMATIC
Exterior: Cacti Green (GVR)
Interior: Jet Black with Yellow accents

SAFETY

· OnStar Basics Drive confidently with core
OnStar services including remote commands,
built-in voice assistance, real-time traffic and
navigation, and Automatic Crash Response to
help if you're in need.
· Tire Fill Alert
· Tire Pressure Monitor, manual learn
· Teen Driver a configurable feature that lets you
activate customizable vehicle settings associated
with a key fob, to help encourage safe driving
behavior. It can limit certain available vehicle
features, and it prevents certain safety systems
from being turned off. An in-vehicle report card
gives you information on driving habits and helps
you to continue to coach your new driver
· Rear Seat Reminder
· Buckle to Drive prevents vehicle from being
shifted out of Park until driver seat belt is
fastened, programmable
· LATCH system , for child restraint seats
· Seat belts, 3-point, all seating positions with
front tensioners
· Lane Keep Assist with Lane Departure Warning
· Following Distance Indicator
· Forward Collision Alert
· HD Rear Vision Camera
· OnStar Services capable
· Airbags, frontal and seat-mounted side-impact
for driver and front passenger; roof rail-mounted
head-curtain for all outboard seating positions,
and Passenger Sensing System for front
passenger
· Daytime Running Lamps, LED signature light
· StabiliTrak, stability control system
· Braking control, ECM grade
· Front Pedestrian Braking
· Automatic Emergency Braking

INTERIOR

· Cargo privacy cover, rear
· Lighting, rear cargo compartment lamp
· Lighting, interior, roof, rear courtesy
· Lighting, interior, overhead courtesy lamp
· Shift knob, urethane
· Map pocket, front passenger seatback
· Assist handles, rear outboard
· Assist handle, front passenger
· Visors, driver and front passenger vanity
mirrors, covered
· Mirror, inside rearview manual day/night
· Air filter, pollutant
· Sensor, cabin humidity and windshield
temperature
· Defogger, rear-window electric
· Air conditioning, automatic climate control
· Power outlet, 12-volt, located on instrument
panel
· USB ports, 2, one type-A and one type-C, center
console, charge-only, rear
· USB ports, 2, one type-A and one type-C,
located within the instrument panel
· Remote panic alarm
· Theft-deterrent system, immobilizer
· Theft-deterrent system
· Cruise control, electronic with set and resume
speed
· Remote Start
· Key system, 2 key fobs
· Keyless Open, front doors includes extended
range Remote Keyless Entry; passive entry
system can still be programmed to unlock all
doors at once with one press or with two presses
of the front door buttons
· Door locks, power
· Windows, power rear, express down
· Window, power, driver with express down
· Window, power, front passenger with express
down
· Vehicle health management
· Driver Information Center, 8" diagonal fully
digital color display reconfigurable
· Steering wheel controls, mounted audio, cruise
control Driver Information Center, Forward
Collision Alert gap adjust and phone interface
controls
· Steering column, tilt and telescoping
· Steering wheel, heated
· Steering wheel, wrapped
· Floor mats, carpeted rear
· Floor mats, carpeted front
· Console, floor with armrest
· Knee bolster, driver and front passenger
· Head restraints, rear, height adjustable

· Head restraints, front, 2-way adjustable
· Seat, rear 60/40 split-folding
· Seat adjuster, front passenger 4-way manual
· Seat adjuster, driver 2-way power lumbar
· Seat adjuster, driver 8-way power
· Seats, heated driver and front passenger
· Seat trim, Evotex
· Seats, front bucket

ENTERTAINMENT

· Active Noise Cancellation
· Wireless Apple CarPlay/Wireless Android Auto
· Wi-Fi Hotspot capable
· Antenna, roof-mounted
· SiriusXM Trial Subscription
· Audio system feature, 6-speaker system
· Audio system, 11" diagonal HD color touchscreen
AM/FM stereo. Additional features for compatible
phones include: Bluetooth audio streaming for 2
active devices, voice command pass-through to
phone, wireless Apple CarPlay and wireless
Android Auto capable

EXTERIOR

· Recovery hook, front
· Door handles, body-color
· Liftgate, manual
· Ornamentation, ACTIV badge
· Ornamentation, Trax lettering
· Glass, tinted windshield
· Wipers, front intermittent, variable speed
· Wiper, rear, intermittent
· Glass, deep-tinted
· Mirror caps, high gloss Black
· Mirrors, outside heated power-adjustable,
manual-folding
· Lamp, center high-mounted stop/brake
· IntelliBeam, auto high beam
· Headlamp control, automatic on and off
· Headlamps, LED
· Exterior trim, ACTIV, body-color grille insert
· Moldings, body-side, lower, extra wide, molded in
Black
· Moldings, Black, side windows surround
· Spoiler, rear
· Fascia, front and rear, inserts
· Roof rails
· Tire, spare, compact
· Wheel, spare, 16" steel
· Tires, 225/55R18 all-season, blackwall
· Wheels, 18" Black-painted aluminum

MECHANICAL

· Mechanical jack with tools
· Exhaust tip, turned down, hidden
· Capless fuel fill
· Brake rotor, FNC
· Brake lining, performance
· Brake, electronic parking
· Brakes, 4-wheel antilock, 4-wheel disc
· Steering, power, non-variable ratio, electric
· Suspension, rear, compound crank
· Suspension, front MacPherson strut
· Suspension, Ride and Handling
· GVWR, 4145 lbs.
· Alternator, 130 amps
· Battery, 70AH, 12V, 760 cold-cranking amps
· Coolant protection, engine
· Drivetrain, front-wheel drive
· Keyless Start, push-button
· Axle, 3.50 final drive ratio

PACKAGE

· Chevy Safety Assist includes Automatic
Emergency Braking, Front Pedestrian Braking,
Lane Keep Assist with Lane Departure Warning,
Following Distance Indicator, Forward Collision
Alert and IntelliBeam

CITY MPG

28
HIGHWAY MPG

32
Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New
MSRP $24,500.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS
[FE9] Emissions, Federal Requirements $0
[FJM] Axle, 3.50 Final Drive Ratio $0
[1SA] Activ Preferred Equipment Group

Standard Equipment
$0

[GVR] Cacti Green $0
[H6L] Jet Black With Yellow Accents,
Evotex Seat Trim

$0

[WPA] Driver Confidence Package
(UD7) Rear Park Assist
(UFG) Rear Cross Traffic Alert and (UKC)Lane Change Alert Side Blind Zone Alert
(UKC) Lane Change Alert Side Blind ZoneAlert

$795

[VLL] Lpo, Roof Rack Cross Rails $425
[KSG] Adaptive Cruise Control $0
[W2D] Lpo, Cargo Net, Jet Black $95
[UKC] Lane Change Alert With Side Blind
Zone Alert

included

[UFG] Rear Cross Traffic Alert included
[UD7] Rear Park Assist included
Original Shipping Charge $1,295
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW) $27,110.00
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